LESAK CUP 2020
29.08.2020 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec
20 km kolobé&zky

start ~ 12:20:18 | 2005 a starsi | prihlaseno: 8
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vysledky

por./kat.

1 1/Muzi
2 2/Muii
3 3/Muii
4 4/Muzi
5 5/Muzi
6 1/Zeny
7  6/Muii
8 2/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

123
142
126
147
127
125
135
124

LADISLAV BARTUNEK
MILOSLAV BARTA
LUKAS RAKOSNIK
JAROSLAV HAJEK
KAREL VARDAN
LINDA MRAZKOVA
MICHAL HANUS
LENKA KRACMAROVA

1983
1969
1986
1982
1969
1980
1976
1984

tym/klub/obec

KOBRA

JAFIDUTO 1984
KOBRA

YEDOO

KOBRA

DECIN

MC METUJE

KOSTKA RACING Z.S.

01:19:21.4
01:24:51.5
01:26:41.8
01:34:17.7
01:36:00.4
01:47:04.7
01:55:22.5
01:56:06.7

05:30.1
07:20.4
14:56.2
16:39.0
27:43.3
36:01.1
36:45.3
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